

Optical Fiber Trunks



Optical multi fiber cable assemblies with custom breakouts for all your high density applications, factory terminated assemblies using Multiple-Fiber Push-On/Pull-off or hybrid configurations, one to one or butt ends available for splicing, available in with ROHS compliant construction or regular construction.

Our multi fiber assemblies are used around the world and provide years of proven performance and reliability and are available in Tight buffer, Data pipe and bundled fiber in:

SM - 9um/25um MM - 62.5um/125um MM - 50um/125um

LC MU SC MRTJ MTI	,
-------------------	---

EXAMPLE PART NUMERS

PART NUMBER	COUNT	DESCRIPTION	FAMILY
ZFZ3ZFZ31ZNPU C050	144	LC10gig D 10 gig 3.0mm Cr/Boot Dup To LC10gig D 10 gig 3.0mm Cr/Boot Dup UPC AQA 144-F DFX 50/125 (10GB) 050 Meters	Multi
Z8S3Z8S31Z2BU1050	12	MTP (Male) 12 fiber, 128um MM 3.0mm Cr/Boot Dup To MTP (Male) 12 fiber, 128um MM 3.0mm Cr/Boot Dup UPC ORG 12-F DFX 62.5/125um Dup 050 Meters	MPO
ZHZ3ZHZ31ZNFUC050	24	SC 10gig D 10 gig 3.0mm Cr/Boot Dup To SC 10gig D 10 gig 3.0mm Cr/Boot Dup UPC AQA 24-F DFX 50/125 (10GB) 050 Meters	Multi
CUSTOM	4TO 144 fiber	1 to 144 terminated connectors in any lenght and configuration	Multi

FEATURES

- ➤ All connectors UPC polished
- ➤SM, MM 10 Gig configurations
- ≽4 to 144 connector count
- ➤100% tested, superior factory terminated connectors
- ➤ Custom cable length
- ➤ Any connector combination
- ➤ Matching Hardware available

APPLICATIONS

- ➤ Device Interconnect
- ➤ Central Office
- ➤ Super Computers
- ➤ Data centers.
- ➤ Server Rooms

FIBER-CONN

1-(877) 671-2218

Leading Global Connectivity since 1980